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CAS Number:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(GC)
Melting point

Appearance (P121628)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-09 11:03:23

2027-05-08 11:03:23
2-Pyrimidinecarbonitrile
14080-23-0

298%

D2325277

P121628

2

003934

Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.26 %

39-43 (°C) 41.49000 °C

White to brown solid White to brown solid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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